Radial Leg Versatile
Meeting Table
your complete office solution...
YEAR
WARRANTY
YEAR
WARRANTY
YEAR

Boardroom Tables:
3000mm
2000mm
4800mm
7200mm
1200mm Dia
2500mm
A
B
W
B
A
B
D
CODE W D H RRP
DRL1600S 1600 800 725 £304
CODE W D H RRP
DRL800 800 800 725 £223
DRL1200 1200 800 725 £230
DRL1400 1400 800 725 £245
DRL1600 1600 800 725 £261
DRL1800 1800 800 725 £304
Circular Radial Leg Table
• Circular meeting tables with radial screw-in legs
• Can also be used as a cafe/dining table
Wood Finish & Leg Finish
• Curved table top for boardrooms with six radial screw-in legs
•
Radial end table with 25mm tops & impact resistant ABS edging
CODE W D H RRP
 DRL2400  2400 1000 725 £365
White legs (WH)Chrome legs (C) Silver legs (S)Black legs (K)
CODE W D H RRP
 DRL1000C  1000 1000 725 £286
 DRL1200C  1200 1200 725 £305
A
B
A
B